SCALE:
DRAWN BY:
    ENG:
SHEET:
CHK
INIT.#INIT.DATE
REVISIONS
ECO
P:A\A250\-SE-010.DWG
1 OF 1
KMK
A250-SE-010
1:105/12/95
-10
CYL STD ASSY
SPL
0.XXX = ±0.005"
FRACTIONS = ±1/64"
ANGLES = ±1/2
TOLERANCES: 0.XX = ±0.010"
.5
2
[1
3m
m
]
19.49 [495mm] LENGTH CLOSED
14.01 [356mm] TUBE LENGTH
9.00 [229mm] STROKE
16.18 [411mm] ROD LENGTH REF
4.01 [102mm]
3.32 [84mm]
.49 [12mm]�
PIN
1.37 [35mm]
R.75
[R19mm]
1/2-20 THREAD
1.66 [42mm] TUBE O.D.